
The  
Tuneworks  
Tunebook 
 

 
 

Learn it, Love it, Pass it on 
www.tuneworks.co.uk 

Second Edition 
 

Bass Clef 

Version 





Introduction 
 

 

 

Welcome to the Second Edition of the Tuneworks 
Tunebook 

We have refreshed the selection of tunes that we will be 
using from the Summer of 2023 onwards, retaining a lot 
of favourite tunes from the first edition of the book and 
bringing in new tunes to reflect a wider range of 
traditions. 

We’d like to thank:  

Phil Cunningham and Janet May, for their kind 
permission to reproduce their tunes. 

Will Allen, Charlotte Goodwin, Ross Grant, Meg 
Browning and Neil Browning for sharing such lovely 
tunes. 

Sandra Surtees, Dick Dixon, Ross Grant, Mike Kirridge 
and all the hard-working teams at Shrewsbury, 
Warwick, Bromyard, and Southwell festivals for giving 
us the platform to share these tunes with you. 

Everyone who has attended our Tuneworks sessions over 
the years, including you, right now. 

We hope you enjoy playing these tunes with us, and look 
forward to seeing you this Summer. 

Learn it, Love it, Pass it on. 

- Tuneworks  

  



Contents 
Walter Bulwer's No 1 .............................................. 1 
Walter Bulwer's No 2 .............................................. 1 
Rattling Bog ............................................................. 2 
The Sloe .................................................................... 2 
Y Pibydd Du ............................................................. 3 
Sling Swing .............................................................. 3 
The Banshee ............................................................ 4 
The Merry Blacksmith ............................................ 4 
The Blarney Pilgrim ................................................ 5 
Saddle the Pony ....................................................... 5 
News of the Victory ................................................. 6 
Travellers' Joy ......................................................... 7 
Father O’Flynn ........................................................ 8 
Morrison’s ................................................................ 8 
My Darling Asleep ................................................... 9 
Morfa Frenhines .................................................... 10 
New Road to Alston ............................................... 11 
Bagpipers ............................................................... 11 
St Anne’s ................................................................ 12 
The Sally Gardens ................................................. 12 
Willafjord ............................................................... 13 
Spootiskerry ........................................................... 13 
Doed a Ddel ............................................................ 14 
Jigolo ...................................................................... 14 
Harvest Home ........................................................ 15 
Off to California ..................................................... 15 
The Boys of Bluehill .............................................. 16 
Liverpool Hornpipe ................................................ 16 
The Kesh ................................................................ 17 
The Connaughtman’s Rambles ............................. 17 
Orange in Bloom .................................................... 18 
Sweet Jenny Jones ................................................ 18 
Y Ferch o Blwyf Penderyn .................................... 19 
The Keel Row ......................................................... 20 
Oyster Girl ............................................................. 20 
The Bear Dance ..................................................... 21 
Horse’s Bransle ...................................................... 21 
La Mourisque ......................................................... 21 
Speed the Plough ................................................... 22 
Morpeth Rant ......................................................... 22 
Adam the Poacher ................................................. 23 
Steamboat .............................................................. 23 
Flatwater Fran ...................................................... 24 
Out on the Ocean ................................................... 25 



The Frost is All Over ............................................. 25 
Durham Rangers ................................................... 26 
Three Around Three .............................................. 26 
Michael Turner's Waltz ......................................... 27 
Si Bheag, Si Mhor .................................................. 28 
Fanny Power .......................................................... 28 
The Drummer ........................................................ 29 
Bonny Kate ............................................................ 29 
Ty a Gardd ............................................................. 30 
Manx Jig (Christie Barrie’s) ................................. 30 
The Queen's Delight .............................................. 31 
Dearest Dicky ........................................................ 31 
Winster Gallop ....................................................... 32 
Once I Loved a Maiden Faire ................................ 32 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Walter	Bulwer's	No.	2

Walter	Bulwer's	No.	1

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

A

D

D

A

A

C

D

A

G

G

C

G

A

D

D

D

DD D

C

D

G

G

D

G

D

C G

G D

A

D

D

D

DG

1.

2.

2.

1.

	

	

	

	

1



The	Sloe

Rattling	Bog

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

33

A

A

G

D

D

G

D

D

D

A

G

A

A

D

D

D

A

A

D

D

D

D

D

A

G

G

A

A

A

AA

G

D

G

D

DD

D

D

A

D

DA

1. 2.

1. 2.

	

	
	

	

	

	

2



Y	Pibydd	Du

Sling	Swing

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�� ��

�

�

��

�

�
�

� �

��� �

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
� � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

� �

�

�
�

�� �

�

�
�

��
� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

�

�� �

�

�
��

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

























D

A7DA7 A7

D

D

A7

Bm

A7

Em

A7

G

DBm

D

D

D

GD

D

DG

G

F♯m

D

D

D

D

A

A7

A7

D

D

G

F♯m

D

A7

Bm

D

	

	
	

	

	

	

	

	

3



The	Merry	Blacksmith

The	Banshee

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

� ��

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�
��

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
��

� �

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

C

Bm

A

DA

C Bm

A

C

D

D

DG

D

G

G

Am D

G

D

C

D DA

D

G

D

D

D

C

D

2.1.

	

4



The	Blarney	Pilgrim

Saddle	the	Pony

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

��
�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� � � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�� �

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

��

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

��

��

� �
��

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � �

�

�

�

�
�

� �
�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

G

G

G

G

G

CG

D

D

C

Em

G

D

D

D

D

D

G

G

DD

D

D

C

Bm

G

D

D

G

Em

C

D

D

C

G

2.

2.1.

1.

	

	

	

5



The	News	of	the	Victory

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

��

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

���

�

�
�

�

�

�� �

�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

��
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
�

D

D

G

G

G

GD G

D

G

G

D

D

G

G G

	

	

6



Travellers'	Joy
Composed	by	Janet	May

	©	Squeezer	Music

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
� �

�

��

��

�

�

� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

G

D

G

G

C

D

G

D

D

G

G

G

C

G

C

C

D

G

D

D

D

G

	

	

	

	

	

	

7



Father	O'Flynn

Morrison's

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�



�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�

��

�

�
�
� �

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
��

�

�

��

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

D A

D

G A

A

D D

D

Bm F♯m

A

Em

G

Em

A

DEm

D

Em

Bm

Bm

D

D

D

D

Em

Em

D C D

G

A

Em

D

Em

2.

1.

	

	

	

	

	
	

	

8



My	Darling	Asleep

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

D

D

GD

G

DA

D

D

DD A

A

A

A

D

G

D D

2.1.

9



Morfa	Frenhines

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
��

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

Am Bm

Em

Em

C G

Em

Em

Em

Am

D G

C

Bm

G

Em

Em

Em

Am

C

Em

Em

G

Em Em

G

Em

C

Em D

Am

D

Em

1. 2.

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

10



Bagpipers

New	Road	to	Alston

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�

�

� �

� �

� �

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

� � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

��

�

��

���

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

� �

�

��
�

��
�

��

��

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

���

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

� ��

�
� �

��
�

�
�

��

�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�







F

Em

Em

F G

G

G

CEm

G

Am Am

D G

C

Am

G

G

Em

Am Am

Am

Em

GD

D G

G

	

	

	

	 	

	

	

	

11



The	Sally	Gardens

St	Anne's

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

� 


�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�� �
�

�

�

�

�

�
��

�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�� � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�

� �

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

C

A

G

Am

D G

Em

D

G

Em

C

G

C D

G D

G

G

G

A

D

D

G

D G

G

D

A

D

D

D

D

2.1.

12



Willafjord

Spootiskerry

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

��

��
�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

���

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

���

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

C

G

D

D

G

D

C

G

G

A

G

A7

D

G

C

D

D

D D

G

D

C

Em

G

A

G

G

G

G

D

G

A

GC

D

D

C

G

D

D

G

13



Doed	a	Ddel

Jigolo

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

��

�
�

��

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
��

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

G

Em

A7

A7

D

D

AE7

D

A

A7

E7

E7

D

A

D

A

D

G

A

DA

A

G

E7

D

E7

E7

A

A

A7

E7

D

E7

	

	

	

	

	
	

	

	

	

	
	

	

	

	

	

14



Harvest	Home

Off	to	California

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
� �
�

��

� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��
��

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

� � �

�

�

�

�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

� �

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

��

� �

�

�

��
�

� �

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

333

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

A

A

A D A

G

D

DC

D

D

G

G

C

G

Em D C

C

A

C G C

G

D A

D

D

C

G

C D G

D

D

G

15



Liverpool	Hornpipe

Boys	of	Bluehill

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�� ��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

� � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
��

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

3

3

3

D

D

D

G

G

DG

D

D

AD

D

A

A

D

D

A

G

D

D

G

G

A

D

A

A G

D

D

A

D

Bm

A

G

A

A

DG

G

G

A

D

D

G A

D

D

D

A

G

D D

D

A

D

A

AD

16



The	Kesh

The	Connaughtman's	Rambles

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�

�

�

� �

�

�

� �
�

�

�

�

�� � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
� �
� � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

� �

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

�

� �

� � �

���

�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

C D

D

A

C

C

D

G

G

G

G A

F♯m

G

G

G

G C

F♯m A

A

D

Bm

Bm

D

A

D

D

C

G

Bm

G

G

A

D

D

1. 2.

2.1.

	

	

		

	

	

	

	

17



Orange	in	Bloom

Sweet	Jenny	Jones

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�

� �

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

��
� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

C

D

G

Bm

G

Am

G

A7

C

G

Em

A7

C

Am

Am

D

Am

Em

G

C

C

D

C

G

G

A7

Am

D

G

D

D G

Am

C

G

A7

Bm

G

D

D

A7

A7

A7

D

D

Am

Bm

A7

G

2.1.

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

18



Y	Ferch	o	Blwyf	Penderyn

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

��

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

���

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

D7

GD7G Am

Am

G C

C

Am

D7 D7G

Em

G

G Am

G

D7

D7

D7

G

1. 2.

	 	

	

	

	

19



Oyster	Girl

The	Keel	Row

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

D

A

A

G

G

G

C

D7

D

C

D

D

G

G

D

D

D7

G

G

G

G

Am

D7

G

G

D

D7

A

G

G

D7

A

G

C

G

D

D

G

2.1.

	

	

	

	
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

		

	 	
	

	

		
	

	

	

	

	

	

	
	

	

20



The	Bear	Dance

La	Mourisque

Horse's	Bransle

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

� � �� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

���

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�� �

�

� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

��

�
� �

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�
� �

��

�

��

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

��

�

��

��

�

�

�

� �

�

�
�

�

�

� �� � ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� ��

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

� �

�

�

�

��

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

� �

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

Bm

Em D

DEm

Em

C

Em

D

Em

Em D

D

Em

D

AD

D

D

A

G

G

G C

G

Gm D

C

Em

Em

G

G D

D

D

D

Bm

Gm Gm

D

D D

D

D G D

A

A

D

G

G

G

C

C G

C

D DD Gm

G D G

D G

2.1.

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

21



Morpeth	Rant

Speed	the	Plough

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
� �

� ��

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
� � �

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�
�

� �

��

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

G

G

D

D

C

D

D

G

D G

G

D

C

G

A

D

G

D A

G

C

D

GD

A

C

A

A D

G

G

G

G

D

G

D

A

G

G

22



The	Steamboat

«««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««

Adam	the	Poacher

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

��

��

� �
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �� �
�

�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�
� �

�

�

�

� ��

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�
�
� � �

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

3

G

Am

C

A

D

Am

G

G

G

C

D

G

Am

C

G

G

D7

Am

D7

C

G

G

Am

D

A7 D7

1.

2.

2.

1.

	

23



©	Phil	Cunningham

Flatwater	Fran

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

� �
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
�

� �

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

G

Em

C

D7

G

G

Am

G

Am D7

C

D7

C

C

G

Em

Bm

C

C

D

G

G

D7Em

Am

C

GC

C

G

Am

C

G

Em G

Em

2.

1. 2.

1.

	
	

24



The	Frost	is	all	Over

Out	on	the	Ocean

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

��

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

� �

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�

�
�

��

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

C

Em

G

D

A

D

D

G

D

G

D AD

G

G

G C

C

D

D

C

D

A

G

D

D

D

D

G

D

G

G

G

A

2.

2.1.

1.

	

	

	

25



Three	Around	Three

Durham	Rangers

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

� � �

�

��

�

�

��

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

���

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

�

�

�

�

� �

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
��

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

� �

�
�

�

��

�

� �

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

G

D

D

D

D

G

A

G

C

DC

D

D

D

G

G

C

G

G

A

G

D

C

G G

G

A

A

D

G

C

A

D

G

D

D

26



Michael	Turner's	Waltz

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� ��

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

D7

Em

G

C

C

G

G

Bm

G

D

G G

G

C

Bm

D

C

27



Fanny	Power

Si	Bheag	Si	Mhor

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

��
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

A

D

DD

GD

G

Bm

G

A

G

G

F♯m

G

C

D

G

D DBm

C

G

DD

D

Em

A

ABm

D

D

G

D

G

G

G

G

Am

G

C

G

D

D

D

Bm

G

G

2.1.

2.1.

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

28



Bonny	Kate

«««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««««

The	Drummer

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�
�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

��

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�

�
� ��

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

G

C

G

G

G

C

Am

C Am

Am

G

G

D

C

Am

G Am

C

G

Am

G

G

Am

G

G

G

C

G

C

D

C

EmG

C

Bm D

D

Am

G

Em

G

C

G

Am

2.

2.1.

1.

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

29



Manx	Jig

Ty	a	Gardd

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
� ��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��
� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

���

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

���

�

�

� �

�
�

� � �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

D

C

D

G

D

G

G

G

D

D C

G

D

G D

G

C

D7

C

DG

C

C

D7

G

G

D

C

G

G

D7

G

D

G

G

D

G

D7

G

2.

1.

1.

2.

	

	

	

	

		

	

	

	

	

	

	

	 	

30



Dearest	Dicky

The	Queen's	Delight

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

� � �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

C

G

D7

G

Em

G

G

Am

CG

C

DEm

A

D

G

C

D

C

C

D

G G

G

G

C

D7

G D

C

D7

C

G

G

D7

D

C

1. 2.

	

	

	

	

	

	

31



Winster	Gallop

Once	I	Loved	a	Maiden	Faire

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�� �

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�
��

�

��

�

�

�

��

�

� ��

�

� �
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

Bm

D

G

C

ABm

GG

G

D

AD Bm

G

D

D

D

A

D

A

G

A

A

	

32



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



T
u

n
e 

Pa
ge

 N
o.

 

1 
W

al
te

r B
ul

w
er

's 
N

o 
1 

Po
lk

a 
1 

 

2 
W

al
te

r B
ul

w
er

's 
N

o 
2 

Po
lk

a 
1 

 

3 
Ra

tt
lin

g 
Bo

g 
Po

lk
a 

2 

 

4 
Th

e 
Sl

oe
 

Po
lk

a 
2 

 

5 
Y 

Pi
by

dd
 D

u 
Po

lk
a 

3 

 

6 
Sl

in
g 

Sw
in

g 
Po

lk
a 

3 

 

7 
Th

e 
Ba

ns
he

e 
Re

el
 

4 

 

W
a
lt
e
r
	B
u
lw
e
r
's
	N
o
.	
2

W
a
lt
e
r
	B
u
lw
e
r
's
	N
o
.	
1

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

� �
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

��

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�� �� �

��

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

���
�

�

�

� � � �

�

�

�
�

A

G

C

G

D

D

D

G

D

D

D

A

D

G

A

C

D

A

C

A

D

C

D

D D

D

D

G

D

D

A

G

G
G

D

G

1
.

2
.

1
.

2
.

	

	

	
	

W
a
lt
e
r
	B
u
lw
e
r
's
	N
o
.	
2

W
a
lt
e
r
	B
u
lw
e
r
's
	N
o
.	
1

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

� �
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

��

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�� �� �

��

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

���
�

�

�

� � � �

�

�

�
�

A

G

C

G

D

D

D

G

D

D

D

A

D

G

A

C

D

A

C

A

D

C

D

D D

D

D

G

D

D

A

G

G
G

D

G

1
.

2
.

1
.

2
.

	

	

	
	 R
a
t
t
li
n
g
	B
o
g

T
h
e
	S
lo
e

� �

� �

� �

� � � �

� �

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�� ��

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�
� � � �

�

� �

�

�

�

3
3

A

D

D
A

AD

D
A

D

A

D

A

D

D

D

A

D

D

A

A

A

D
A

D

D

D

D

A

D

A

A
G

A
D

D

G

G

G

G

G

2
.

1
.

	

	

	

	

	

	

2

R
a
t
t
li
n
g
	B
o
g

T
h
e
	S
lo
e

� �

� �

� �

� � � �

� �

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�� ��

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�
� � � �

�

� �

�

�

�

3
3

A

D

D
A

AD

D
A

D

A

D

A

D

D

D

A

D

D

A

A

A

D
A

D

D

D

D

A

D

A

A
G

A
D

D

G

G

G

G

G

2
.

1
.

	

	

	

	

	

	

2

Y
	P
ib
y
d
d
	D
u

S
li
n
g
	S
w
in
g

� � � �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �
�
�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

��

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

� � � �















 





��

�

D
A
7

D
G

A

D

D

D

E
m

D
G

A
7

D

D

D

F
♯
m

D

D

A
7

D

D

A
7

G
A
7

A
7

A
7

D

D

D

D

A
7

D

D

G

G

D

D

A
7

D

D

	

	

	
	 	

	

	

	

3

Y
	P
ib
y
d
d
	D
u

S
li
n
g
	S
w
in
g

� � � �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �
�
�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

��

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

� � � �















 





��

�

D
A
7

D
G

A

D

D

D

E
m

D
G

A
7

D

D

D

F
♯
m

D

D

A
7

D

D

A
7

G
A
7

A
7

A
7

D

D

D

D

A
7

D

D

G

G

D

D

A
7

D

D

	

	

	
	 	

	

	

	

3

T
h
e
	M

e
r
r
y
	B
la
c
k
s
m
it
h

T
h
e
	B
a
n
s
h
e
e

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

��

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�� �

�

� � �

� �
�

� �
�

�
�

�

� �
�

� �

� �
�

(	
B
m
	)

C

D

E
m

(	
C
	)

D
C

A

D
D

(	
C
	)

G

E
m

D

D
A

C

D

D
(	
B
m
	)

D

(	
B
m
	)

D

C

D

A

(	
A
m
	)

G

A

D

D

D

D

G

G

2
.

1
.

	

4

8 
Th

e 
M

er
ry

 B
la

ck
sm

ith
 

Re
el

 
4 

 

9 
Th

e 
Bl

ar
ne

y 
Pi

lg
ri

m
 

Ji
g 

5 

 

10
 S

ad
dl

e 
th

e 
Po

ny
 

Ji
g 

5 

 

11
 N

ew
s 

of
 th

e 
Vi

ct
or

y 
Ji

g 
6 

 

12
 T

ra
ve

lle
rs

' J
oy

 
Po

lk
a 

7 

 

13
 F

at
he

r O
’F

ly
nn

 
Ji

g 
8 

 

14
 M

or
ri

so
n’

s 
Ji

g 
8 

 

15
 M

y 
D

ar
lin

g 
As

le
ep

 
Ji

g 
9 

 

T
h
e
	M

e
r
r
y
	B
la
c
k
s
m
it
h

T
h
e
	B
a
n
s
h
e
e

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

��

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�� �

�

� � �

� �
�

� �
�

�
�

�

� �
�

� �

� �
�

(	
B
m
	)

C

D

E
m

(	
C
	)

D
C

A

D
D

(	
C
	)

G

E
m

D

D
A

C

D

D
(	
B
m
	)

D

(	
B
m
	)

D

C

D

A

(	
A
m
	)

G

A

D

D

D

D

G

G

2
.

1
.

	

4

T
h
e
	B
la
r
n
e
y
	P
il
g
r
im

S
a
d
d
le
	t
h
e
	P
o
n
y

� � � �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

���

�

�

�

� � ��

��

� �

�� � � � �

� �� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

C
D

D

C

GE
m

G

D

G

D

D

G

B
m

G

G

G

D

D

G

D

D

D
D

C

D

G

G

E
m

D

C

D

D

G

C
G

2
.

1
.

			

5

T
h
e
	B
la
r
n
e
y
	P
il
g
r
im

S
a
d
d
le
	t
h
e
	P
o
n
y

� � � �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

���

�

�

�

� � ��

��

� �

�� � � � �

� �� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

C
D

D

C

GE
m

G

D

G

D

D

G

B
m

G

G

G

D

D

G

D

D

D
D

C

D

G

G

E
m

D

C

D

D

G

C
G

2
.

1
.

			

5

T
h
e
	N
e
w
s
	o
f	
t
h
e
	V
ic
t
o
r
y

� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

� �
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

� ��

�

� ��

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

G

D

G

G

D

D

D
G

G G

G

D

G
D

G

G

	 	

6

T
r
a
v
e
ll
e
r
s
'	
J
o
y

C
o
m
p
o
s
e
d
	b
y
	J
a
n
e
t
	M

a
y

	(
C
)	
S
q
u
e
e
z
e
r
	M

u
s
ic � �

� �

� �

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

� �

�

�

� �
�

�
�

�

�

�

D

D
G

G

G

D

D
G

C

D

C

G

G

C

G

G

G

D

G

C

D

D	

	

	

	

	

	

7

F
a
t
h
e
r
	O
'F
ly
n
n

M
o
r
r
is
o
n
's

� � � � � �

� � � �

� �




�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

��

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

� � �� �

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�
� �� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

E
m

G
G

D

G

D

E
m

E
m

E
m

A

E
m

B
m

D

E
m

D
F
♯
m

A

A

D

D

D

D

E
m

D

B
m

D

B
m

D

C

D

A

A

D

A

E
m

D

1
.

2
.

	

	

	

	
	

	
	

8

F
a
t
h
e
r
	O
'F
ly
n
n

M
o
r
r
is
o
n
's

� � � � � �

� � � �

� �




�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

��

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

� � �� �

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�
� �� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

E
m

G
G

D

G

D

E
m

E
m

E
m

A

E
m

B
m

D

E
m

D
F
♯
m

A

A

D

D

D

D

E
m

D

B
m

D

B
m

D

C

D

A

A

D

A

E
m

D

1
.

2
.

	

	

	

	
	

	
	

8

M
y
	D
a
r
li
n
g
	A
s
le
e
p

� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�� �

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�
� �

�

�

�

�

G

D
G

DD

D

D

A

A

D

D D

A
G

D

D
A

9



T
u

n
e 

Pa
ge

 N
o.

 

16
 M

or
fa

 F
re

nh
in

es
 

Ly
ri

ca
l T

un
e 

10
 

 

17
 N

ew
 R

oa
d 

to
 A

ls
to

n 
Po

lk
a 

11
 

 

18
 B

ag
pi

pe
rs

 
Po

lk
a 

11
 

 

19
 S

t A
nn

e’s
 

Re
el

 
12

 

 

20
 T

he
 S

al
ly

 G
ar

de
ns

 
Re

el
 

12
 

 

21
 W

ill
af

jo
rd

 
Re

el
 

13
 

 

22
 S

po
ot

is
ke

rr
y 

Re
el

 
13

 

 

23
 D

oe
d 

a 
D

de
l 

Ji
g 

14
 

 

M
o
r
fa
	F
r
e
n
h
in
e
s

� �

� �

� �

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�� � �� ��

�

� ��

�

� ���

� �

�

�

�

��

�

�

E
m

C

D

E
m

E
m

E
m

B
m

E
m

G

A
m

C

C

G

A
m

G

E
m

E
m

E
m

E
m

E
m

D

E
m

G

A
m

E
m

E
m

G

D

E
m

A
m

C

B
m

E
m

1
.

2
.

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

1
0

N
e
w
	R
o
a
d
	t
o
	A
ls
t
o
n

B
a
g
p
ip
e
r
s

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � ���

�

�

� ��

�� �

� �





�

� �

�

�

C
D

F

E
m

A
m

G

G

G

E
m

D

A
m

G

F

A
m

G

G

E
m

C

G

E
m

D

A
m

G

A
m

G

E
m

A
m

G

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

1
1

N
e
w
	R
o
a
d
	t
o
	A
ls
t
o
n

B
a
g
p
ip
e
r
s

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � ���

�

�

� ��

�� �

� �





�

� �

�

�

C
D

F

E
m

A
m

G

G

G

E
m

D

A
m

G

F

A
m

G

G

E
m

C

G

E
m

D

A
m

G

A
m

G

E
m

A
m

G

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

1
1

T
h
e
	S
a
ll
y
	G
a
r
d
e
n
s

S
t
	A
n
n
e
's

� �

� �

� �

� �

� � � �

� �

� �



�

�
�

�
�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

��

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � ���

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

� ��

�
� � �

� �

G

G

A
D

C

G

D

D

G

D

A

G

D

C

D

G

D G

E
m

D

C

E
m

D

G

D
D

A
D

G

G

G

A
m

2
.

1
.

1
2

T
h
e
	S
a
ll
y
	G
a
r
d
e
n
s

S
t
	A
n
n
e
's

� �

� �

� �

� �

� � � �

� �

� �



�

�
�

�
�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

��

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � ���

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

� ��

�
� � �

� �

G

G

A
D

C

G

D

D

G

D

A

G

D

C

D

G

D G

E
m

D

C

E
m

D

G

D
D

A
D

G

G

G

A
m

2
.

1
.

1
2

S
p
o
o
t
is
k
e
r
r
y

W
il
la
f
jo
r
d

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�� �� ���

�

�

� ��
�

�
�

�
�

��

�

��
�

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

D

G

C

D

E
mD

G

C

G

G

G

D

D

G

A
7

G G

G

G
A

C

D

C

D

G

D

D

D

C
D

A

G

A

D

C

D

G
G

G

D

G

1
3

S
p
o
o
t
is
k
e
r
r
y

W
il
la
f
jo
r
d

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�� �� ���

�

�

� ��
�

�
�

�
�

��

�

��
�

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

D

G

C

D

E
mD

G

C

G

G

G

D

D

G

A
7

G G

G

G
A

C

D

C

D

G

D

D

D

C
D

A

G

A

D

C

D

G
G

G

D

G

1
3

D
o
e
d
	a
	D
d
e
l

J
ig
o
lo

� �

� �

� � � �

� �

� �

� � � �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

� �� �

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�
�
�

�
�
�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

E
7

G

A

A

A

A

D
D

E
7

A

A

G

A
7

D

E
7

D

E
m

E
7E
7

D

E
7

G

E
7

A
7

A

D

D

A

D

E
7

A

A
7

D

A
7

	

	

	

		

	

	

	

	
	

	

	

	

	
	

1
4

24
 J

ig
ol

o 
Ji

g 
14

 

 

25
 H

ar
ve

st
 H

om
e 

H
or

np
ip

e 
15

 

 

26
 O

ff 
to

 C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 

H
or

np
ip

e 
15

 

 

27
 T

he
 B

oy
s 

of
 B

lu
eh

ill
 

H
or

np
ip

e 
16

 

 

28
 L

iv
er

po
ol

 H
or

np
ip

e 
H

or
np

ip
e 

16
 

 

29
 T

he
 K

es
h 

Ji
g 

17
 

 

30
 T

he
 C

on
na

ug
ht

m
an

’s 
Ra

m
bl

es
 

Ji
g 

17
 

 
    

D
o
e
d
	a
	D
d
e
l

J
ig
o
lo

� �

� �

� � � �

� �

� �

� � � �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

� �� �

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�
�
�

�
�
�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

E
7

G

A

A

A

A

D
D

E
7

A

A

G

A
7

D

E
7

D

E
m

E
7E
7

D

E
7

G

E
7

A
7

A

D

D

A

D

E
7

A

A
7

D

A
7

	

	

	

		

	

	

	

	
	

	

	

	

	
	

1
4

O
ff
	t
o
	C
a
li
fo
r
n
ia

H
a
r
v
e
s
t
	H

o
m
e

� �

� �

� �

� �� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

� �

�
��

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

� � �

�
�

�
�

�

��
�

�
�

� �

� �

� �

3

3

3

3

3

3

33

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

G

A

E
m

G

C
G

C

G

D

C

D

D
C

G
G

G

A

C

A

G

G

D D
A

D

C

D

D

D
C

D

A
A

D

C

D

1
5

O
ff
	t
o
	C
a
li
fo
r
n
ia

H
a
r
v
e
s
t
	H

o
m
e

� �

� �

� �

� �� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

� �

�
��

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

� � �

�
�

�
�

�

��
�

�
�

� �

� �

� �

3

3

3

3

3

3

33

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

G

A

E
m

G

C
G

C

G

D

C

D

D
C

G
G

G

A

C

A

G

G

D D
A

D

C

D

D

D
C

D

A
A

D

C

D

1
5

L
iv
e
r
p
o
o
l	
H
o
r
n
p
ip
e

B
o
y
s
	o
f	
B
lu
e
h
il
l

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� � � �
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�

�

�

� � �� �

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

� � � �

3

33

D

D

D

A

D
D

D
A

D

G

D

D

G

D

G

G

A
A D

A

A

D

B
m

G
G

D

D

G

A

A

A

D

D

A

D

A

A

D

G

G

A

G

D

A

G

G

A

A
D

D

A

G

D

D

D

D
D

D

1
6

L
iv
e
r
p
o
o
l	
H
o
r
n
p
ip
e

B
o
y
s
	o
f	
B
lu
e
h
il
l

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� � � �
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�

�

�

� � �� �

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

� � � �

3

33

D

D

D

A

D
D

D
A

D

G

D

D

G

D

G

G

A
A D

A

A

D

B
m

G
G

D

D

G

A

A

A

D

D

A

D

A

A

D

G

G

A

G

D

A

G

G

A

A
D

D

A

G

D

D

D

D
D

D

1
6

T
h
e
	C
o
n
n
a
u
g
h
t
m
a
n
's
	R
a
m
b
le
s

T
h
e
	K
e
s
h

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �� �

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �� ��

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

� � � �

D

G
D

C

G

F
♯
m

C C
C

G

G
D

A

G
G

C

A

D
G

G

D

A

A

A

G

B
m

A

D

F
♯
m

B
m

B
m

D

D

D

G

G

1
.

2
.

2
.

1
.

	

	

	
	

	

	

	

	

1
7

T
h
e
	C
o
n
n
a
u
g
h
t
m
a
n
's
	R
a
m
b
le
s

T
h
e
	K
e
s
h

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �� �

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �� ��

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

� � � �

D

G
D

C

G

F
♯
m

C C
C

G

G
D

A

G
G

C

A

D
G

G

D

A

A

A

G

B
m

A

D

F
♯
m

B
m

B
m

D

D

D

G

G

1
.

2
.

2
.

1
.

	

	

	
	

	

	

	

	

1
7



T
u

n
e 

Pa
ge

 N
o.

 

31
 O

ra
ng

e 
in

 B
lo

om
 

W
al

tz
 

18
 

 

32
 S

w
ee

t J
en

ny
 J

on
es

 
W

al
tz

 
18

 

 

33
 Y

 F
er

ch
 o

 B
lw

yf
 P

en
de

ry
n 

W
al

tz
 

19
 

 

34
 T

he
 K

ee
l R

ow
 

Po
lk

a 
20

 

 

35
 O

ys
te

r G
ir

l 
Ji

g 
20

 

 

36
 T

he
 B

ea
r D

an
ce

 
Po

lk
a 

21
 

 

37
 H

or
se

’s 
Br

an
sl

e 
Po

lk
a 

21
 

 

S
w
e
e
t
	J
e
n
n
y
	J
o
n
e
s

O
r
a
n
g
e
	i
n
	B
lo
o
m

� �

� �

� �

� � � �

�

�

�

� �
�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�� � �

�

� � �

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

� �
�

�

�
�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

G

A
m

G

G

A
m

G

C

A
7

B
m

G

G

C

A
m

A
7

A
7

E
m

G

A
7

A
7

G

E
m

C

A
m G

A
m

A
m

A
7

D

A
m

C

D

C
G

DD

C

G

D

D

G

A
7

D

D

D

D
G

D

D

A
7

2
.

1
.

	

	

	

	
	

	

	

	

	

	 	

1
8

S
w
e
e
t
	J
e
n
n
y
	J
o
n
e
s

O
r
a
n
g
e
	i
n
	B
lo
o
m

� �

� �

� �

� � � �

�

�

�

� �
�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�� � �

�

� � �

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

� �
�

�

�
�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

G

A
m

G

G

A
m

G

C

A
7

B
m

G

G

C

A
m

A
7

A
7

E
m

G

A
7

A
7

G

E
m

C

A
m G

A
m

A
m

A
7

D

A
m

C

D

C
G

DD

C

G

D

D

G

A
7

D

D

D

D
G

D

D

A
7

2
.

1
.

	

	

	

	
	

	

	

	

	

	 	

1
8

Y
	F
e
r
c
h
	o
	B
lw

y
f	
P
e
n
d
e
r
y
n

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� � �

�� �

�
� �

�

�
�

�

A
m

D
7

C

D
7

C

G
D
7

G
A
m

G

D
7

GG

G
D
7

G
D
7

D
7

A
m

E
m

G

A
m

2
.

1
.

	

	

	
	

	

1
9

T
h
e
	K
e
e
l	
R
o
w

O
y
s
t
e
r
	G
ir
l

� � � �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

� ��

�

� ��

�

�
�

�

��
�

�
�

�
�

� �

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

D

G

G

G

G

A

D
7

C

G

G

G

G

C

A

C

D
A

GD

A

G

G

G

D
7

D

D

A
m

D
7

D

D

D

D
7

G

G

G

GD
7

	

	

		

	

2
0

T
h
e
	K
e
e
l	
R
o
w

O
y
s
t
e
r
	G
ir
l

� � � �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

� ��

�

� ��

�

�
�

�

��
�

�
�

�
�

� �

� �

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

D

G

G

G

G

A

D
7

C

G

G

G

G

C

A

C

D
A

GD

A

G

G

G

D
7

D

D

A
m

D
7

D

D

D

D
7

G

G

G

GD
7

	

	

		

	

2
0

L
a
	M

o
u
r
is
q
u
e

H
o
r
s
e
's
	B
r
a
n
s
le

T
h
e
	B
e
a
r
	D
a
n
c
e

� �

� �

� �

� � � �

� �

� �� �

� � � �

� �
� �

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

��

� �

��

�

�

� �
�

�

��

�
�

� �

� �

� �

� �

�
�

D

D

E
m

G

A

B
m

D
G
m

D

G

D

G

D

D

C

D

D

D
G

D

D

D

D
D

D

G

E
m

G

E
m

G

A

D

G

E
m

E
m

G

E
m

C

G

E
m

B
m

G

D

D

D
G

G
m

C

E
m

D

C

D D

G

A

G
m

D

D

C

C

G
D

G
m

E
m

A

1
.

2
.

	 	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

2
1

L
a
	M

o
u
r
is
q
u
e

H
o
r
s
e
's
	B
r
a
n
s
le

T
h
e
	B
e
a
r
	D
a
n
c
e

� �

� �

� �

� � � �

� �

� �� �

� � � �

� �
� �

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

��

� �

��

�

�

� �
�

�

��

�
�

� �

� �

� �

� �

�
�

D

D

E
m

G

A

B
m

D
G
m

D

G

D

G

D

D

C

D

D

D
G

D

D

D

D
D

D

G

E
m

G

E
m

G

A

D

G

E
m

E
m

G

E
m

C

G

E
m

B
m

G

D

D

D
G

G
m

C

E
m

D

C

D D

G

A

G
m

D

D

C

C

G
D

G
m

E
m

A

1
.

2
.

	 	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

2
1

38
 L

a 
M

ou
ri

sq
ue

 
Po

lk
a 

21
 

 

39
 S

pe
ed

 th
e 

Pl
ou

gh
 

Re
el

 
22

 

 

40
 M

or
pe

th
 R

an
t 

Re
el

 
22

 

 

41
 A

da
m

 th
e 

Po
ac

he
r 

Tu
ne

 
23

 

 

42
 S

te
am

bo
at

 
H

or
np

ip
e 

23
 

 

43
 F

la
tw

at
er

 F
ra

n 
W

al
tz

 
24

 

 

44
 O

ut
 o

n 
th

e 
O

ce
an

 
Ji

g 
25

 

 
   

L
a
	M

o
u
r
is
q
u
e

H
o
r
s
e
's
	B
r
a
n
s
le

T
h
e
	B
e
a
r
	D
a
n
c
e

� �

� �

� �

� � � �

� �

� �� �

� � � �

� �
� �

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

��

� �

��

�

�

� �
�

�

��

�
�

� �

� �

� �

� �

�
�

D

D

E
m

G

A

B
m

D
G
m

D

G

D

G

D

D

C

D

D

D
G

D

D

D

D
D

D

G

E
m

G

E
m

G

A

D

G

E
m

E
m

G

E
m

C

G

E
m

B
m

G

D

D

D
G

G
m

C

E
m

D

C

D D

G

A

G
m

D

D

C

C

G
D

G
m

E
m

A

1
.

2
.

	 	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

2
1

M
o
r
p
e
t
h
	R
a
n
t

S
p
e
e
d
	t
h
e
	P
lo
u
g
h

� �

� �� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��

�
�

��

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�� �

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�� �

�

� �

� �
�

� �
�

� �
�

� �
�

� �

� �

C

D
A

D

G

D

G

A

G

AC

D

G

D

G

G

G

D

G

D

A
G

D

D

G

D

G

A

G

C

D

A

C

G

D

G

D
G

G

2
2

M
o
r
p
e
t
h
	R
a
n
t

S
p
e
e
d
	t
h
e
	P
lo
u
g
h

� �

� �� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��

�
�

��

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�� �

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�� �

�

� �

� �
�

� �
�

� �
�

� �
�

� �

� �

C

D
A

D

G

D

G

A

G

AC

D

G

D

G

G

G

D

G

D

A
G

D

D

G

D

G

A

G

C

D

A

C

G

D

G

D
G

G

2
2

_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_

T
h
e
	S
t
e
a
m
b
o
a
t

A
d
a
m
	t
h
e
	P
o
a
c
h
e
r

� �

� �

� � � �

� �

� �

� �

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�� �

�

� � ��
�
�

�
�
�

�� �

� �

�

3

A
m

G

D

C

A
m

G

A
m

D
7

G
D

G

G
A
m

G

G
G

D
7

A
m

D

A
7

C

G

C

D
7A

C

2
.

1
.

	

2
3

_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_

T
h
e
	S
t
e
a
m
b
o
a
t

A
d
a
m
	t
h
e
	P
o
a
c
h
e
r

� �

� �

� � � �

� �

� �

� �

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�� �

�

� � ��
�
�

�
�
�

�� �

� �

�

3

A
m

G

D

C

A
m

G

A
m

D
7

G
D

G

G
A
m

G

G
G

D
7

A
m

D

A
7

C

G

C

D
7A

C

2
.

1
.

	

2
3

C
o
m
p
o
s
e
d
	b
y
	P
h
il
	C
u
n
n
in
g
h
a
m

F
la
t
w
a
t
e
r
	F
r
a
n

� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �� �� �

��� ���

�

�

� �

�
�

D

G

E
m

C

D
7

G

C

G

A
m D
7C

G

G

A
m

G

C

C

E
m

G

G

C
G

C

E
m

D
7

C A
m

G
E
m

E
m

C

A
m

C
D
7

G

1
.

2
.

1
.

2
.

	
	

2
4

T
h
e
	F
r
o
s
t
	i
s
	a
ll
	O
v
e
r

O
u
t
	o
n
	t
h
e
	O
c
e
a
n

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

� �
�

� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

���

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

���

�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

E
m D

G
G

D

D
GG

A

C

C
G

D

D

D

A

D

C

D

D

G

D G

D

G

D

G

A

A

G

D
G

D

C

2
.

2
.

1
. 1
.

	 	

	

2
5



T
u

n
e 

Pa
ge

 N
o.

 

45
 T

he
 F

ro
st

 is
 A

ll 
O

ve
r 

Ji
g 

25
 

 

46
 D

ur
ha

m
 R

an
ge

rs
 

Ba
rn

da
nc

e 
26

 

 

47
 T

hr
ee

 A
ro

un
d 

Th
re

e 
Ba

rn
da

nc
e 

26
 

 

48
 M

ic
ha

el
 T

ur
ne

r's
 W

al
tz

 
W

al
tz

 
27

 

 

49
 S

i B
he

ag
, S

i M
ho

r 
W

al
tz

 
28

 

 

50
 F

an
ny

 P
ow

er
 

W
al

tz
 

28
 

 

51
 T

he
 D

ru
m

m
er

 
Re

el
 

29
 

 

T
h
e
	F
r
o
s
t
	i
s
	a
ll
	O
v
e
r

O
u
t
	o
n
	t
h
e
	O
c
e
a
n

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

� �
�

� ��

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

���

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

���

�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

E
m D

G
G

D

D
GG

A

C

C
G

D

D

D

A

D

C

D

D

G

D G

D

G

D

G

A

A

G

D
G

D

C

2
.

2
.

1
. 1
.

	 	

	

2
5

T
h
r
e
e
	A
r
o
u
n
d
	T
h
r
e
e

D
u
r
h
a
m
	R
a
n
g
e
r
s

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �� �

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
��

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�� ��

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

� ���
�

�
�

� �

� �

D

D
D

G

G

D

D

C

G

G

D

G

A

D

G

D

G
C

C

D

G

G

GG

G
C

A
D

G

D

AA
D

D
A

D

C

2
6

T
h
r
e
e
	A
r
o
u
n
d
	T
h
r
e
e

D
u
r
h
a
m
	R
a
n
g
e
r
s

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �� �

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
��

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�� ��

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

� ���
�

�
�

� �

� �

D

D
D

G

G

D

D

C

G

G

D

G

A

D

G

D

G
C

C

D

G

G

GG

G
C

A
D

G

D

AA
D

D
A

D

C

2
6

M
ic
h
a
e
l	
T
u
r
n
e
r
's
	W

a
lt
z

� �

� �

� �� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

� �

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

� � �

�
� �

G

D

B
m

C

D

D
7

G
G

B
m

G

C

E
m

G

G

G
C

G

C

2
7

S
i	
B
h
e
a
g
	S
i	
M
h
o
r

F
a
n
n
y
	P
o
w
e
r

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

��

�

� ��

�

� � �

� ��
�

��
�

�
�

�
�

��

�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

A
D

G

B
m

D

D

G

G

G

G

G

B
m

D

F
♯
m

A
m

A

G

D
B
m

B
m

D

D

D

A

C

E
m

C

DG

D

G

G

D
G

D
D

G

D

G

G

D
A

G

C

G

D

G

1
.

2
.

1
.

2
.

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

2
8

S
i	
B
h
e
a
g
	S
i	
M
h
o
r

F
a
n
n
y
	P
o
w
e
r

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

��

�

� ��

�

� � �

� ��
�

��
�

�
�

�
�

��

�

� �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

A
D

G

B
m

D

D

G

G

G

G

G

B
m

D

F
♯
m

A
m

A

G

D
B
m

B
m

D

D

D

A

C

E
m

C

DG

D

G

G

D
G

D
D

G

D

G

G

D
A

G

C

G

D

G

1
.

2
.

1
.

2
.

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

2
8

B
o
n
n
y
	K

a
t
e

T
h
e
	D
r
u
m
m
e
r

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
� �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�� �

�

�

���

�� �

� �
�

�

A
m

C C

G

A
m

G

G
G

C

C

G
G

B
m

G

A
m

C
G

A
m

CC
A
m D

C

C

A
m

G

G

D

E
m

G

D

A
m

G

D

A
m

G

G
E
m

G

G

C

G

A
m

G

2
.

1
.

2
.

1
.

	

	

	
	

	
	

	

2
9

52
 B

on
ny

 K
at

e 
Re

el
 

29
 

 

53
 T

y 
a 

G
ar

dd
 

Ji
g 

30
 

 

54
 M

an
x 

Ji
g 

(C
hr

is
tie

 B
ar

ri
e’s

) 
Ji

g 
30

 

 

55
 T

he
 Q

ue
en

's 
D

el
ig

ht
 

Ji
g 

31
 

 

56
 D

ea
re

st
 D

ic
ky

 
Ji

g 
31

 

 

57
 W

in
st

er
 G

al
lo

p 
Re

el
 

32
 

 

58
 O

nc
e 

I L
ov

ed
 a

 M
ai

de
n 

Fa
ir

e 
Re

el
 

32
 

 

B
o
n
n
y
	K

a
t
e

T
h
e
	D
r
u
m
m
e
r

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

��

�

�
�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
� �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�� �

�

�

���

�� �

� �
�

�

A
m

C C

G

A
m

G

G
G

C

C

G
G

B
m

G

A
m

C
G

A
m

CC
A
m D

C

C

A
m

G

G

D

E
m

G

D

A
m

G

D

A
m

G

G
E
m

G

G

C

G

A
m

G

2
.

1
.

2
.

1
.

	

	

	
	

	
	

	

2
9

M
a
n
x
	J
ig
.	
M
ig
h
t
	b
e
	c
a
ll
e
d
	C
h
r
is
t
y
	B
a
r
r
y
's

T
y
	a
	G
a
r
d
d

� �

� �

� �

� �� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

��
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � �

�

� � �

�

� �

�

� �� � �

� � � �

�

�

�

��

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

D

C

G

G

G

D
7

G

G

D

G

D

G

D

G
C

D

CD
7

G
C

D

D
7

D

D
D

G

G

D

C

D
7

C

GG

G

GC

G

G

D

1
.

2
.

2
.

1
.

	

	

	
	

	

	

		
	

	
	

	

	

	

3
0

M
a
n
x
	J
ig
.	
M
ig
h
t
	b
e
	c
a
ll
e
d
	C
h
r
is
t
y
	B
a
r
r
y
's

T
y
	a
	G
a
r
d
d

� �

� �

� �

� �� �

� �

� �

� �

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

��
�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

��

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � �

�

� � �

�

� �

�

� �� � �

� � � �

�

�

�

��

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

D

C

G

G

G

D
7

G

G

D

G

D

G

D

G
C

D

CD
7

G
C

D

D
7

D

D
D

G

G

D

C

D
7

C

GG

G

GC

G

G

D

1
.

2
.

2
.

1
.

	

	

	
	

	

	

		
	

	
	

	

	

	

3
0

D
e
a
r
e
s
t
	D
ic
k
y

T
h
e
	Q
u
e
e
n
's
	D
e
li
g
h
t

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � �

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

� � �

�

�

� � �

��

��

� � � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

G

A

D
7

D

D
7

C

C

G

D

C

D

G

G
C

G

C

G

G

C

G

D

G

G

D
7

C

C

C

G

D
C

G

E
m

A
m

E
m

D
7

G

D

2
.

1
.

	

	

	

	

	

	

3
1

D
e
a
r
e
s
t
	D
ic
k
y

T
h
e
	Q
u
e
e
n
's
	D
e
li
g
h
t

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� � �

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

� � �

�

�

� � �

��

��

� � � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

G

A

D
7

D

D
7

C

C

G

D

C

D

G

G
C

G

C

G

G

C

G

D

G

G

D
7

C

C

C

G

D
C

G

E
m

A
m

E
m

D
7

G

D

2
.

1
.

	

	

	

	

	

	

3
1

W
in
s
t
e
r
	G
a
ll
o
p

O
n
c
e
	I
	L
o
v
e
d
	a
	M

a
id
e
n
	F
a
ir
e

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

��

�

� �
�

�
�

� �

� �

� �

D

G

A

C D

A
D

B
m

A
B
m

G

G

A
D

G

G

A

D

D

D

A

G

B
m

	

3
2

W
in
s
t
e
r
	G
a
ll
o
p

O
n
c
e
	I
	L
o
v
e
d
	a
	M

a
id
e
n
	F
a
ir
e

� �

� �

� �
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

�

��

�

� �
�

�
�

� �

� �

� �

D

G

A

C D

A
D

B
m

A
B
m

G

G

A
D

G

G

A

D

D

D

A

G

B
m

	

3
2



Index 
 
 
 
Adam the Poacher 23 
Bagpipers 11 
Banshee, The 4 
Bear Dance, The 21 
Blarney Pilgrim, The 5 
Bonny Kate 29 
Boys of Bluehill, The 16 
Connaughtman’s Rambles, The 17 
Dearest Dicky 31 
Doed a Ddel 14 
Drummer, The 29 
Durham Rangers 26 
Fanny Power 28 
Father O’Flynn 8 
Flatwater Fran 24 
Frost is All Over, The 25 
Harvest Home 15 
Horse’s Bransle 21 
Jigolo 14 
Keel Row, The 20 
Kesh, The 17 
La Mourisque 21 
Liverpool Hornpipe 16 
Manx Jig (Christie Barrie’s) 30 
Merry Blacksmith, The 4 
Michael Turner's Waltz 27 
Morfa Frenhines 10 
Morpeth Rant 22 
Morrison’s 8 

My Darling Asleep 9 
New Road to Alston 11 
News of the Victory 6 
Off to California 15 
Once I Loved a Maiden Faire 32 
Orange in Bloom 18 
Out on the Ocean 25 
Oyster Girl 20 
Queen's Delight, The 31 
Rattling Bog 2 
Saddle the Pony 5 
Sally Gardens, The 12 
Si Bheag, Si Mhor 28 
Sling Swing 3 
Sloe, The 2 
Speed the Plough 22 
Spootiskerry 13 
St Anne’s 12 
Steamboat 23 
Sweet Jenny Jones 18 
Three Around Three 26 
Travellers' Joy 7 
Ty a Gardd 30 
Walter Bulwer's No 1 1 
Walter Bulwer's No 2 1 
Willafjord 13 
Winster Gallop 32 
Y Ferch o Blwyf Penderyn 19 
Y Pibydd Du 3 

 
 


